			[1. C	ONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE	OF PAGE
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION					1	1 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. Four (4)	SEP 3 0 1987	RFPA RG3-87-290 dtd 8/7/87				
6. ISSUED BY COL	DE L	7. ADMINISTERED BY	(11 0	ther than Item 6)	CODE	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comm Division of Contracts Washington, DC 20555	nission	-				
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and	ZIP Code)	(d)	9A. AMENDMENT	OF SOLICITA	TION NO.
AT&T Communications 1120 20th Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20036				98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
			X	NRC-30-8		
				108. DATED (SEE I	TEM 13)	
CODE				12/17/86		
11. THIS I	TEM ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	OLIC	TIATIONS		
13. THIS ITEM IT MODIFIE IT MODIFIE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PUT TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IT C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT Mutual agreement of the	Vorder is modified to vitem 14, pursuant to is entered into pursu parties	DIFICATIONS OF COM DER NO. AS DESCRIE OFFICE THE CHANGES SE	STRAIR 43	IN ITEM 14. RTH IN ITEM 14 ARI TIVE CHANGES (suc. 103(b).		
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification a	nd authority)	PDR CONTR				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not,					he issuing of at matter when	
The purpose of this modificat In order to accomplish this,					act amour	nt.
 Block 14, Accounting and and replace it with \$30,0 			blig	gated amount	of \$15,00	00.00
2. Block 15G, Total Amount of in lieu thereof.	of Contract, delet	te \$15,000.00 and	d re	eplace it wit	h \$30,000	0.00
3. B.1, Brief Description of						d to feet for
Except as provided herein, all terms and condition and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or		ed in Item 9A or 10A, as h				which will be to the control of the
Steven R. Cochran		Elois J.			1,50	DATE SIGNI
(Signature of person authorized to sig		B) BY LACE (Signatur	e of C	Contractor Officer)	9	/30/87

NRC-30-87-290 Modification No. 4 Page 2 of 2

direct-dialed long distance calls. The four additional exchanges are as follows:

"10. 550-5886

11. 550-5887

12, 802-3387

13. 802-3388"

- 4. B.2.A. Total Price, delete \$15,000.00 and replace it with \$30,000.00 in lieu thereof.
- 5. G.5, Contract Ceiling, is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following in lieu thereof:

"G.5 Contract Ceiling

The present estimate for performing the work under this contract and the total amount obligated is \$30,000.00. The contract ceiling specified above may be increased by the Contracting Officer from time to time by written notice to the contractor. When and if the amount(s) paid and payable to the contractor hereunder equal the ceiling, the contractor shall be excused from further performance of the work (except to meet existing commitments and liabilities) unless and until the Contracting Officer increases the amount obligated under this contract. If and to the extent that such ceiling has been increased, any costs incurred by the contractor in excess of the ceiling prior to its increase shall be allowable to the same extent as if such costs had been incurred after such increase in the ceiling."

As a result of this contract modification No. 4, the total contract ceiling and the obligated amount is hereby increased by \$15,000.00 from \$15,000.00 to \$30,000.00.

All other terms and conditions of this contract shall remain unchanged.